Agenda item 66.1

Southwell Town Council Fees & Charges 2024

Regular Markets

Whole market

Stalls regular and one off Thurs
Additional Stall

Extension per Sg M

Mobile Unit per Sg M

Stalls regular and one off Sat
Additional Stall

Extension per Sg M

Mobile Unit per Sg M

Charitable Stall Thurs
Charitable Stall Sat
Own Charitable Stall per Sg M Thurs
Own Charitable Stall per Sg M Sat

Special Markets

Not Organised by STC

STC Organised

Charity Stall

Commercial Stall

Rubbish Clearance for any market
Loan of Equipment

Gazebo per unit

Courtroom tables per table
Chairs per chair

Theatrical Lighting

PA System

Projector & Screen

Hire of Open Spaces

Pitch Hire

Pitch Hire subsidised Rate
Commercial Events on Parks
External Training commercial
Burgage Hire - open days
Burgage Hire - not open days
Courtroom commercial per hr
Committee room commercial per hour
Charitable rate for committee room
Charitable rate for courtroom
Photocopying

A4 B&W single

A4 B&W double

A4 Colour single

A4 Colour double

A3 B&W single

A3 B&W double

A3 Colour single

2018

£15.00
£10.00
£0.00
£15.00
£20.00
£10.00
£0.00
£20.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00

Indiv Neg

£10.00
£25.00
£5.00

£3.00
£2.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£80.00
£70.00
£80.00
£20.00
£90.00
£35.00
£22.00
£16.00

£7.00
£10.00

£0.05
£0.08
£0.50
£0.75
£0.10
£0.16
£1.00

2022

£275.00 +Vat

£20.00
£10.00

£15.00
£20.00
£10.00

£20.00
£20.00 1st free
£20.00 1st free
£5.00
£5.00

Indiv Neg

£10.00
£25.00
£5.00

£10.00 free for community grou



A3 Colour double £1.50

0-2 hrs £0.00
2-3 hrs £1.60
4-5 hrs £3.60
5-6 hrs £4.70

over 6 hrs £6.00






